  Specifications Sheet
  REV 1. 2019
LED Center Basket
The latest in optical and LED technology for use in many
commercial applications. The Center Basket design provides a
very pleasant volumetric soft light that fills any interior space
giving it a larger, brighter and more productive ambiance.
Features

5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty for terms and
conditions (labor not included.)
Ordering Information nvu
Model Number
CRI
CCT Dimmable Size
Voltage Wattage Lumens
ICBL-2230-MVD-835 120V-277V 30W    80 5190 3500 0-10V 2 X 2
ICBL-2230-MVD-840 120V-277V 30W 80 5190 4000 0-10V 2 X 2
ICBL-2440-MVD-835 120V-277V 40W 80 6920 3500 0-10V  2 X 4
ICBL-2440-MVD-840 120V-277V 40W 80 6920 4000 0-10V  2 X 4
LOCATION
 DATE
PREPARED
QUANTITY